Are you a member of another Savings and Credit Co-operative 
Society? 

10. Have you attained the minimum share capital of Kes.10,000(Kenya 
Shillings Ten Thousand)? (Attach Statement) 

11. Have you attained the minimum savings/ deposits of 
Kes.350,000 (Kenya shillings Three Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand)? (Attach Statement) 

12. Have you been consistently been repaying your loans as 
approved? (Not defaulted in loan repayments in the last 
three years? 

13. Have you ever been adversely mentioned in any inquiry/ report or 
forensic audit report in any organization or institution?